

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

1450 Northeast Second Avenue Miami, Florida 33132

Model and Talent Release Form

I hereby give The School Board of Miami-Dade County, Florida, Miami-Dade County Public Schools and their employees, agents, licensees, representatives or assigns, and those acting under their permission and upon their authority or those for whom Miami-Dade County Public Schools is acting, the absolute right and permission to copyright and/or use and/or publish, exhibit, display, broadcast or print and portions of files, videotapes, kinescope, audiotapes, still pictures, slides, or any other type of recording, in which I may be included in whole or part, made through any media without inspection or approval of the finished product or use to which it may be applied.

I also grant the right to include my possessions and/or background objects which may appear in the final product.

I further release The School Board of Miami-Dade County, Florida, Miami-Dade County Public Schools, their representatives, assigns, agents, or licenses from any liability for what I or anyone claiming by, through, or under me might deem misrepresentation or in connection with use of any of the aforementioned items in which I may have appeared. I am 18 years of age or older and have read the above authorization and release prior to its execution. If under 18 years of age, the legal guardian indicated below has signed on my behalf.

Print Name
Signature
Address
Witness
SIGNATURE OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN IF UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE
Signature of Parent/Guardian
Address Parent/Guardian